ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8579-C-2-5007
8579-C-2-5008
8579-C-2-5009
8579-C-2-5010
8579-C-2-5011
8579-C-2-5012
8579-C-2-5013
8579-C-2-5014
8579-C-2-5015
8579-C-2-5016
8579-C-2-5017
8579-C-2-5018
8579-C-3-5019
8579-C-3-5020
8579-C-3-5021
8579-C-3-5022
8579-C-3-5023

8579-C-3-5024
8579-C-3-5025
8579-C-3-5026
8579-C-3-5027
8579-C-3-5028

8579

KHARIAN

STUDENT NAME

YASHWA JAVED
MUHAMMAD WASI ULLAH
UMM E MEHRISH

RAJA MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MUAZMA IQBAL

ALIYA ZAINAB

SAIF UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AYAN SHAKEEL
SAMEER ALI KHAN

EMAN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD BURHAN ALI
FAZAL NOOR

AREEJ FAIZAN

ARMY PUBLIC JUNIOR SCHOOL KHARIAN

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD JAVED
NASEER IQBAL
FARUKH BAIG

AMIR ABBAS

IQBAL HUSSAIN

TAHIR ABBAS

ZIA UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
LIAQAT ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
USMAN AHMED
FAIZAN SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER KHAN MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ UR REHMAN

ARHAM NAWAZ
HAMDAN KHAWAR

MUHAMMAD AHMED
CHAUDHARY

ANOUSHA KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUSA
MUHAMMAD HAIDER ALI
MUHAMMAD ALI
MAIYDA RAMZAN

RAB NAWAZ
NAWAB ZADA KHAWAR
HAJI PARVEZ

LIAQAT ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD REHAN
AMANAT ALl
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
89.33%

78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%

GRADE
C+
C+
C+
B+
C+
C+
B-
C+
C+
C+

TOTAL STUDENTS:22
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